
POSITION BIB NAME UNIT PERFORMANCE

1 155 MAHESH SINGH FAIRI AP 2:25:04 S

2 47 H.A. CHINNAPPA KARNATKA 2:25:34 S

3 143 B,S. LONE RAILWAY 2:27:14 S

4 136 KAN SINGH MP 2:29:08 S

5 170 DURGA ORAON JHARKHAND 2:30:22 S

6 108 RAM SINGH UP 2:32:37 S

7 122 KUMAR BURRA MAHA 2:32:51 S

8 64 T.G. NAVAIAH TN 2:34:12 S

9 166 S.R. BASHA TN 2:34:13 S

10 68 GHAZAN SINGH UP 2:36:54 S

POSITION BIB NAME UNIT PERFORMANCE

1 204 RINA DASS WB 1:16.3 S 

2 203 LAISHRAMARUNA DEVI MANIPUR 1:17.3 S

3 210 PUSHPA DEVI N.DELHI 1:18.2 S

4 209 PRATIMA BHANDARI DELHI 1:19.5 S

5 222 BHAGWATI N. DELHI 1:20.5 S

6 232 LEELAMMA W. RAILWAYS 1:22.2 S

7 225 JASWINDER KAUR AMRITSAR 1:23.5 S

8 211 JAINTI NEGI DELHI 1:25.1 S

9 201 BEANT KAUR BHTINDA 1:25.2 S

10 217 SARABJEET KAUR JALANDHAR 1:25.5 S

11 207 INDRESH DHIRAJ GAZIABAD 1:26.2 S

12 236 AMARJEET KAUR SANGRUR 1:26.3 S

13 208 SUDESH DHIRAJ GAZIABAD 1:26.4 S

14 234 PARAMJEET KAUR SANGRUR 1:26.9 S

15 206 KAVITA RANI CHANDIGARH 1:27.1 S

16 237 SARABJEET KAUR SANGRUR 1:27.3 S

17 233 SATYABHAMA 1:28.00 S

18 205 VIDYA NAGPUR 1:28.4 S

19 229 KAVITA UP 1:35.3 S

20 235 KARAMJIT KAUR SANGRUR 1:36.5 S

21 218 BALJINDER JALANDHAR 1:38.1 S

2ND SERVO CHANDIGARH MARATHON

11TH FEBRUARY 2001

OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

MEN FULL MARATHON (42.195KM)

WOMEN HALF MARATHON (21.097KM)



22 212 RAVI NEEA 1:38.2 S

23 215 SAPNA NASKAR  1:38.3 S

24 240 RAJINI AMRITSAR 1:39.4 S

25 226 DEEPSIKHA 1:40.5 S

26 214 DAYAWATI  1:44.1 S

27 228 JASMINE DELHI 1:44.1 S

28 216 RAJSHREE DELHI 1:45.4 S

29 213 BHADUR GARG 1:49.1 S

30 201 SUNITA MALIK CHANDIGARH 1:49.1 S


